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U-19 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #171

Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 16°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

2 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Khoma Bohdan
4 Kononov Mykyta
45 Popov Bohdan
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
3 Boiko Danylo
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo (C)
27 Matiushenko Ivan
98 Lebediev Serhii
99 Svystun Kristian
7 Butich Yaroslav
9 Ovsiannik Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Veklych Danylo
22 Yaniuk Danylo
24 Kivinda Daniel
8 Kravchenko Yaroslav
11 Kopyl Serhii
28 Mysliai Maksym
25 Faidor Artem
19 Shvydenko Denys
77 Kobelchuk Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

71 Saputin Oleksandr
47 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
44 Melnyk Daniil
51 Zlatiev Zlat
56 Nahnoinyi Denys
58 Smiian Maksym
61 Tuzenko Danylo
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
79 Liehostaiev Artem
62 O. Frimponh

Substitutes
31 Zhylkin Anton
45 Yelets Oleh
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav
65 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
38 Yarysh Stepan
63 Andrushchenko Andrii
49 Nerukh Vitalii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Bondarenko Viktor
Assistant 1:
Tiutieriev Ihor
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #171
Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 16°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 2 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
10' 62 O. Frimponh

7 Butich Yaroslav 23'

27' 51 Zlatiev Zlat

4 Kononov Mykyta 42'

3 Boiko Danylo
19 Shvydenko Denys 46'

46' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
45 Yelets Oleh

14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
28 Mysliai Maksym 46'

59' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
65 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

98 Lebediev Serhii
11 Kopyl Serhii 68'

68' 62 O. Frimponh
49 Nerukh Vitalii

7 Butich Yaroslav
22 Yaniuk Danylo 72'

74' 49 Nerukh Vitalii

9 Ovsiannik Mykyta
24 Kivinda Daniel 75'

80' 79 Liehostaiev Artem
63 Andrushchenko Andrii

99 Svystun Kristian 82'

85' 61 Tuzenko Danylo
38 Yarysh Stepan

88' 63 Andrushchenko Andrii

24 Kivinda Daniel 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


